
 
Contact List for Override s 

 
Students should contact the respective Dean or Chair or the Office of Academic Affairs for course-related 
overrides. The Records Department/Registrar’s Office will assist with general overrides. 

 
Academic Affairs Dr Maria Woodside 

Oriakhi 
Keva M. Bethel Building, 2nd 
Floor 

maria.oriakhi@ub.edu.bs 

Dr Pandora Johnson Keva M. Bethel Building, 2nd 
Floor 

pandora.johnson@ub.edu.bs 

Academic 
Enhancement 

Altamease Munroe Moss Road, Cottage # 8 altamease.munroe@ub.edu.bs 

Business, Hospitality 
and Tourism Studies 

Remelda Moxey, Dean Franklyn R. Wilson Graduate 
Centre, 2nd Floor, West Wing 

remelda.moxey@ub.edu.bs 

Business and 
Hospitality 
Management 

Dr Glenville Davis, 
Chair 

B-Block, Room B-20 glenville.davis@ub.edu.bs 

Chemistry, 
Environmental and Life 
Sciences 

Dr. Erecia Hepburn, 
Chair 

G-Block, Room G-1 erecia.hepburn@ub.edu.bs 

Communication and 
Creative Arts 

Alvaro Bonilla-
Chinchilla, Chair 

C-Block, Room S-7, 2nd Floor alvaro.bonilla-
chinchilla@ub.edu.bs 

Culinary Arts and 
Tourism Studies 

Chef Mario Adderley, 
Interim Executive 
Director 

CATS, Room 062 mario.adderley@ub.edu.bs 

Education Raquel Barr-
Edgecombe, Chair 

Michael H. Eldon Building, 
Room 307, 3rd Floor 

raquel.edgecombe@ub.edu.bs 

English Studies Dr Mayuri Deka, Chair Keva M. Bethel Building, A-
97, 2nd Floor 

mayuri.deka@ub.edu.bs 

Liberal and Fine Arts Dr Douglas Barkey Keva M. Bethel Building, A-
86, 2nd Floor 

douglas.barkey@ub.edu.bs 

Mathematics Physics 
and Technology 

Zendal Forbes, Chair T-Block, Room T-6B  zendal.forbes@ub.edu.bs 

Nursing and Allied 
Health Professions 

Leah Rolle, Chair Grosvenor Close Centre, 
Room 150 

leah.rolle@ub.edu.bs 

Pure and Applied 
Sciences 

Dr Carlton Watson, 
Dean 

GTR Campbell Small Island 
Sustainability Research 
Complex, Ground Floor 

carlton.watson@ub.edu.bs 

Social and Educational 
Studies 

Dr Ruth Sumner, Dean Michael H. Eldon Building, 
Room 309, 3rd  Floor 

ruth.sumner@ub.edu.bs 

Social Sciences Dr Nicolette Bethel, 
Chair 

Social Sciences, Michael H. 
Eldon Building, Room 308, 
3rd Floor 

nicolette.bethel@ub.edu.bs 

UB-North Dr Peter McWilliam, 
Dean of Faculty 

 peter.mcwilliam@ ub.edu.bs 

	
	
Additional Contacts 
 
Academic Affairs Lashanda Adderley, Administrative 

Assistant 
(242) 302-4309 lashanda.adderley@ub.edu.bs 

Enoush Cash, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4310 enoush.cash@ub.edu.bs 



Melvert Clarke, Systems Analyst (242) 302-4307 melvert.clarke@ub.edu.bs 
Natasha Pyfrom, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4309 natasha.pyfrom@ub.edu.bs 

Academic Enhancement Gladys Miller, Administrative 
Assistant 

 gladys.miller@ub.edu.bs 

Business, Hospitality and 
Tourism Studies 

Monique Butler, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4372 monique.butler@ub.edu.bs 

Business and Hospitality 
Management 

Melanie Ford, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4434 melanie.ford@ub.edu.bs 

Chemistry, Environmental 
and Life Sciences 

Garno Thurston, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302- 4438 garno.thurston@ub.edu.bs 

Communication and 
Creative Arts 

Michelle Smith, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4485 michelle.smith@ub.edu.bs 

Culinary Arts and Tourism 
Studies 

Allison Basden, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-3218 allison.basden@ub.edu.bs 

Education Juliette Smith-Munroe, 
Administrative Assistant 

(242) 397-2603 juliette.smith-
munroe@ub.edu.bs 

English Studies Ziette Culmer, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4381 ziette.culmer@ub.edu.bs 

Liberal and Fine Arts Frances Armbrister, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4314 frances.armbrister.@ub.edu.bs 

Mathematics, Physics and 
Technology 

Latoya Johnson, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4406 latoya.johnson@ub.edu.bs 

Nursing and Allied Health 
Professions 

Juanita Scriven, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-5806 juanita.scriven@ub.edu.bs 

Pure and Applied Sciences Manell Munroe, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-4400 manell.munroe@ub.edu.bs 

Social and Educational 
Studies 

Sybilean Clarke-Knowles, 
Administrative Assistant 

(242) 397-2609 sybilean.knowles@ub.edu.bs 

Social Sciences Samantha Pratt, Administrative 
Assistant 

(242) 302-2607 samantha.pratt@ub.edu.bs 

UB-North Margaret Bain-Knowles, 
Administrative Assistant 

 margaret.knowles@ub.edu.bs 

 


